Specs and model numbers are subject to change with or without notice.
4" & 6" New Construction Housing
Fire Rated Models
C4/C6
C4/C6 - 0/10V
Detail Specifications:
• Title 24 Orange Quick Connect Socket
• Airtight

26” Max
9 1/2"
8-1/4"
12-3/4"
4" & 6" New Construction Housing
Fire Rated Models
4" & 6" New Construction Housing
Fire Rated Models
Model     Voltage Description
C4-NC-ICAT-LED-FR 120-277V 4” Fire Rated IC Can (New Construction)
C6-NC-ICAT-LED-FR 120-277V 6” Fire Rated IC Can (New Construction)
C4-NC-ICAT-LED-FR-0/10V 0-10V 4” Fire Rated IC Can (New Construction)
C6-NC-ICAT-LED-FR-0/10V 0-10V 6” Fire Rated IC Can (New Construction)
Model     Voltage Watts Lumens Color CRI
LED-RDL-4-PC-CCT-WH-SM 120V 8/10/12w 560/680/800lm 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-DL-ADJ-4-10W-5CCT-WH 120V 10w 750 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-DL-ADJ-4-10W-5CCT-BLK 120V 10w 750 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-DL-SQ-4-11W-5CCT 120V 11w 750 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-RDL-4-3P12-5CCT-UNV-0/10V 120V-277V 8/10/12w 600/850/1100lm 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-RDL-5/6-PC-CCT-WH-SM 120V 8/10/12w 900/1100/1300lm 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-DL-ADJ-5/6-16.5W-5CCT-WH 120V 16.5w 1200 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-DL-ADJ-5/6-16.5W-5CCT-BLK 120V 16.5w 1200 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-DL-SQ-6-14W-5CCT 120V 14w 1100 27/30/35/40/50K >90
LED-RDL-5/6-3P18-5CCT-UNV-0/10V 120V-277V 10/14/18w 700/1100/1500lm 27/30/35/40/50K >90
Recommended Retrofit Downlights
LED-RDL-4-PC-CCT-WH-SM
LED-DL-ADJ-4-10W-5CCT-WH